
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 All Faculty 2024 06.11.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Arterial 
Pulse

Haematology Lab - 
Componed microscope 

____ ____

2 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 07.11.24 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____
Physioloanatomy 

of Exegetory System 

3 Dr. Sonal Professor 2024 07.11.24 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____
Composilion & functions 

of Blood  

4 All Faculty 2024 07.11.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Arterial 
Pulse

Haematology Lab - 
Componed microscope 

____ ____

5 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 08.11.24 Friday 09-10 AM ____ Structure of Neuron 

6 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 08.11.24 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____
Resting Membrane 

Poteuntial 

7 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 9.11.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Cell organalle & cell 
membrane 

8 Dr. Sharvi AP 2024 11.11.24 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Homeostasis 

9 All Faculty 2024 11.11.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Arterial 
Pulse

Haematology Lab - 
Componed microscope 

____ ____

10 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 12.11.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Transport Across cell 
membrane - I 

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2024-2025)   
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11 All Faculty 2024 13.11.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Recording 
of Blood Pressure

Haematology Lab - 
Identification of cells 

____ ____

12 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 14.11.24 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ Nephrons, RBF, JGA 

13 Dr. Sonal Professor 2024 14.11.24 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Plasma Protein 

14 All Faculty 2024 14.11.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Recording 
of Blood Pressure

Haematology Lab - 
Identification of cells 

____ ____

15 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 16.11.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____
Intercellular 

communication and 
molecular motors

16 Dr. Sharvi AP 2024 18.11.24 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Body Fluids - I

17 All Faculty 2024 18.11.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Recording 
of Blood Pressure

Haematology Lab - 
Identification of cells 

____ ____

18 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 19.11.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Transport Across cell 
membrane - II 

19 All Faculty 2024 20.11.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Effect of 
posture on BP

Haematology Lab - 
Peripheral Blood Smear 

____ ____

20 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 21.11.24 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ GFR- I
21 Dr. Sonal Professor 2024 21.11.24 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____ RBCS

22 All Faculty 2024 21.11.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Effect of 
posture on BP

Haematology Lab - 
Peripheral Blood Smear 

____ ____

23 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 22.11.24 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Action Potential - I



24 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 22.11.24 Friday 11- 12 PM ____ ____
Classification of 

Nerve Fibre

25 All Faculty 2024 23.11.24 Saturday 9 -12 PM ATCOM- 1.2 ____ ____

26 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 23.11.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____
Intercellular 

communication and 
molecular motors

27 Dr. Sharvi AP 2024 25.11.24 Monday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Body Fluids - II

28 All Faculty 2024 25.11.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Effect of 
posture on BP

Haematology Lab - 
Peripheral Blood Smear 

____ ____

29 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2024 26.11.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM ____ ____ Transport Across cell 
membrane - III

30 All Faculty 2024 27.11.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Effect of 
Exercise on B.P.

Haematology Lab - 
Peripheral Blood Smear 

____ ____

31 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 28.11.24 Thursday 8-9 AM ____ ____ GFR- II

32 Dr. Sonal Professor 2024 28.11.24 Thursday 1-2 PM ____ ____ Haemoglobin

33 All Faculty 2024 28.11.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Effect of 
Exercise on B.P.

Haematology Lab - 
Peripheral Blood Smear 

____ ____

34 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 29.11.24 Friday 09-10 AM ____ ____ Action Potential - II

35 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2024 29.11.24 Friday 11 -12 PM ____ ____
Depeneration & 

Regeneration of Nerve 
Fibre

36 All Faculty 2024 30.11.24 Saturday 9 -12 PM ATCOM- 1.2 ____ ____

37 Dr. Aditya PG 2024 30.11.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM ____ Phagoaylosis ____


